Ayrshire Metals Limited
Leading Manufacturer of cold rolled steel
AYRSHIRE
FM 654994
Mezzanine Floor Installation Guide
AYRSHIRE
2
Contents

is suited to shorter spans / lighter loads.
The SwageBeamTM and CJ ranges typically used for mezzanine floors are listed below.
Occasionally there are different requirements, please contact our engineering team to discuss.
Section Depth
(mm)
Thickness
 (mm)
Flange
 (mm)
Lip
(mm)
Return Lip
 (mm)
Weight
(kg/m)
SB22012 220 1.2 65 18 12 3.67
SB22015 220 1.5 65 18 12 4.59
SB22018 220 1.8 65 18 12 5.51
SB22020 220 2.0 65 18 12 6.09
SB22024 220 2.4 65 18 12 7.32
SB22030 220 3.0 65 18 12 9.18
SB22032 220 3.2 65 18 12 9.79
SB25015 250 1.5 65 18 12 4.94
SB25018 250 1.8 65 18 12 5.93
SB25020 250 2.0 65 18 12 6.56
SB25024 250 2.4 65 18 12 7.88
SB25030 250 3.0 65 18 12 9.90
SB30015 300 1.5 65 18 12 5.51
SB30018 300 1.8 65 18 12 6.63
SB30020 300 2.0 65 18 12 7.34
SB30024 300 2.4 65 18 12 8.82
SB30027 300 2.7 65 18 12 9.95
SB30030 300 3.0 65 18 12 11.04
SB30032 300 3.2 65 18 12 11.79
SwageBeamTM  Product Range
M A I N
MENU
AYRSHIRE
5
Section Depth
(mm)
Thickness
 (mm)
Flange
 (mm)
Lip
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m)
CJ10016 100 1.6 65 15 3.08
CJ10020 100 2.0 65 15 3.85
CJ12016 120 1.6 65 15 3.31
CJ12715 127 1.5 65 15 3.21
CJ12716 127 1.6 65 15 3.42
CJ12718 127 1.8 65 15 3.85
CJ12720 127 2.0 65 15 4.28
CJ14015 140 1.5 65 15 3.36
CJ14016 140 1.6 65 15 3.58
CJ14018 140 1.8 65 15 4.03
CJ15016 150 1.6 65 15 3.71
CJ15020 150 2.0 65 15 4.64
CJ15515 155 1.5 65 15 3.53
CJ15516 155 1.6 65 15 3.76
CJ15518 155 1.8 65 15 4.23
CJ16515 165 1.5 65 15 3.63
CJ16516 165 1.6 65 15 3.87
CJ16518 165 1.8 65 15 4.36
CJ16520 165 2.0 65 15 4.84
CJ17015 170 1.5 65 15 3.71
CJ17016 170 1.6 65 15 3.96
CJ17018 170 1.8 65 15 4.46
CJ18016 180 1.6 65 15 4.06
CJ18018 180 1.8 65 15 4.57
CJ18020 180 2.0 65 15 5.08
CJ18515 185 1.5 65 15 3.89
CJ18516 185 1.6 65 15 4.15
CJ18518 185 1.8 65 15 4.67
CJ18520 185 2.0 65 15 5.19
CJ20015 200 1.5 65 15 4.08
CJ20016 200 1.6 65 15 4.35
CJ20018 200 1.8 65 15 4.9
CJ20020 200 2.0 65 15 5.44
CJ22015 220 1.5 65 15 4.3
CJ22016 220 1.6 65 15 4.59
CJ22018 220 1.8 65 15 5.16
CJ22020 220 2.0 65 15 5.74
CJ24020 240 2.0 65 15 6.05
CJ Product Range
Standard Product Range
M A I N
MENU